

## 1. TURNTRACK TURN SIX:

There is no 14.3.3. It should be 14.1.4.

## 2. 15.3 SOVIET REINFORCEMENTS TURN 2:

185/224 should be 183/224.

## 3. MAP:

Minor river running from hex13.11/14.10 and ending in lake at 16.11/17.12 is missing its icy layer. A miss in the printing of the map. The river should be as all other minor rivers.